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              Analog Devices AD848JRZ
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                3.3uA Single 175MHz SOIC-8  Operational Amplifier ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  98
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.6725
                      	$ 4.67
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $4.0919
                      	$ 40.92
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.7482
                      	$ 112.45
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.3982
                      	$ 339.82
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $3.2376
                      	$ 1618.80
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $3.166
                      	$ 3166.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  